Pos No.
1 68
2 63
3 56
4 60
5 58
6 61
7 64
8 65
9 72
10 57
11 66
12 #87
13 78
14 89
15 81
16 85
17 71
18 #83
19 74
20 84
21 62
22 67
23 88
24 73
25 69
26 79
27 90
28 #82
29 70
30 75
31 #76

Rider

Mark Purslow*
Nick Anderson
Dan Hobson
Alex Sinclair
Mike Carter
Lancelot Unissart
Craig Neve
Dave Taylor
Richard Bairstow
Dave Corlett
Radley Hughes
Robert Smith*
Simon Long
Andrew Cowie
Gavin Brown
Shelley Pike
James Buckett

Masayuki Yamanaka

Leon Murphy
Derek Wilson
Bob Farrington
Tom Snow
John Turner
Doug Snow
Liam Greene*
Henry Bell
Philip Munday*
Michel Guillet*
Kevin Murphy
Adrian Morris
Derek Wilkie*
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The IMGold Manx Grand Prix 2015

Machine/Entrant

Honda/TAB Il CLASSICS
Kawasaki/RMKD Racing Kawasak
Honda/Race Supplies Direct/DS
Yamaha/CSC Racing

Honda/

Honda/Pullen Racing/French Assa
Honda/Chris Mehew Engineering
Yamaha/Agrimark / Laslett
Yamaha/

Kawasaki/Windy Gale Racing
Kawasaki/Team Radders / Planet
Honda/Team Oscar Racing
Honda/DS Moto

Kawasaki/Neil Wood Painting
Honda/Paul Black

Honda/SPARK

Kawasaki/C and H Autos / Sorrym
Honda/MCRgarage in Japan
Kawasaki/Dave Clarke
Kawasaki/Martin Blowers Racing
Kawasaki/UK Safety and Training
Honda/

Kawasaki/

Honda/

Kawasaki/The Wool Merchant.
Honda/

Honda/Birwin Motorcycles
Honda/

Honda/

Yamaha/Adrian Morris Racing
Kawasaki/Self Funded - open to of

*Qualified status may change

LapTime

21:23.877
21:46.544
21:57.767
21:58.754
22:00.833
22:03.612
22:10.281
22:13.461
22:13.524
22:14.261
22:20.719
22:38.247
22:42.925
22:54.558
22:56.538
22:58.306
23:01.756
23:11.174
23:12.392
23:19.606
23:29.801
23:32.972
23:33.058
23:45.935
23:48.751
23:52.612
24:01.688
24:10.187
24:14.590
24:18.942
24:34.731

Speed
105.795
103.960
103.074
102.997
102.835
102.619
102.105
101.861
101.856
101.800
101.310
100.002
99.659
98.816
98.674
98.547
98.301
97.636
97.550
97.047
96.346
96.129
96.123
95.255
95.068
94.811
94.215
93.662
93.379
93.100
92.104
0

0

Run

Wednesday 2nd September

Tuesday September 1st (Li

Friday 28th August (Lightwe
Friday 28th August (Lightwe
Friday 28th August (Lightwe

Monday 31st August (Light

Wednesday 2nd September
Saturday 29th August (Light

Tuesday September 1st (Li
Tuesday September 1st (Li

Saturday 29th August (Light

Monday 31st August (Newc

Wednesday 2nd September
Wednesday 2nd September
Wednesday 2nd September
Wednesday 2nd September
Wednesday 2nd September

Monday 31st August (Newc

Saturday 29th August (Light
Wednesday 2nd September
Saturday 29th August (Light
Saturday 29th August (Light
Wednesday 2nd September
Saturday 29th August (Light
Wednesday 2nd September
Friday 28th August (Lightwe
Wednesday 2nd September

Monday 31st August (Newc

Saturday 29th August (Light

Monday 31st August (Light
Monday 31st August (Newc
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Subclass

Quialified
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
Yes*
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PROVISIONAL RESULTS
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