

Manx Grand Prix Supporters Club Lightweight Qualifying - All Sessions

Pos	No.	Rider	Machine/Entrant	LapTime	Speed	Run	Subclass	Qualified
1	68	Mark Purslow*	Honda/TAB II CLASSICS	21:23.877	105.795	Wednesday 2nd September		Yes*
2	63	Nick Anderson	Kawasaki/RMKD Racing Kawasak	21:46.544	103.960	Tuesday September 1st (Li		Yes*
3	56	Dan Hobson	Honda/Race Supplies Direct/DS	21:57.767	103.074	Friday 28th August (Lightwe		Yes*
4	60	Alex Sinclair	Yamaha/CSC Racing	21:58.754	102.997	Friday 28th August (Lightwe		Yes*
5	58	Mike Carter	Honda/	22:00.833	102.835	Friday 28th August (Lightwe		Yes*
6	61	Lancelot Unissart	Honda/Pullen Racing/French Assa	22:03.612	102.619	Monday 31st August (Light		Yes*
7	64	Craig Neve	Honda/Chris Mehew Engineering	22:10.281	102.105	Wednesday 2nd September		Yes*
8	65	Dave Taylor	Yamaha/Agrimark / Laslett	22:13.461	101.861	Saturday 29th August (Light		Yes*
9	72	Richard Bairstow	Yamaha/	22:13.524	101.856	Tuesday September 1st (Li		Yes*
10	57	Dave Corlett	Kawasaki/Windy Gale Racing	22:14.261	101.800	Tuesday September 1st (Li		Yes*
11	66	Radley Hughes	Kawasaki/Team Radders / Planet	22:20.719	101.310	Saturday 29th August (Light		Yes*
12	#87	Robert Smith*	Honda/Team Oscar Racing	22:38.247	100.002	Monday 31st August (Newc		Yes*
13	78	Simon Long	Honda/DS Moto	22:42.925	99.659	Wednesday 2nd September		Yes*
14	89	Andrew Cowie	Kawasaki/Neil Wood Painting	22:54.558	98.816	Wednesday 2nd September		Yes*
15	81	Gavin Brown	Honda/Paul Black	22:56.538	98.674	Wednesday 2nd September		Yes*
16	85	Shelley Pike	Honda/SPARK	22:58.306	98.547	Wednesday 2nd September		Yes*
17	71	James Buckett	Kawasaki/C and H Autos / Sorrym	23:01.756	98.301	Wednesday 2nd September		Yes*
18	#83	Masayuki Yamanaka	Honda/MCRgarage in Japan	23:11.174	97.636	Monday 31st August (Newc		Yes*
19	74	Leon Murphy	Kawasaki/Dave Clarke	23:12.392	97.550	Saturday 29th August (Light		Yes*
20	84	Derek Wilson	Kawasaki/Martin Blowers Racing	23:19.606	97.047	Wednesday 2nd September		Yes*
21	62	Bob Farrington	Kawasaki/UK Safety and Training	23:29.801	96.346	Saturday 29th August (Light		Yes*
22	67	Tom Snow	Honda/	23:32.972	96.129	Saturday 29th August (Light		Yes*
23	88	John Turner	Kawasaki/	23:33.058	96.123	Wednesday 2nd September		Yes*
24	73	Doug Snow	Honda/	23:45.935	95.255	Saturday 29th August (Light		Yes*
25	69	Liam Greene*	Kawasaki/The Wool Merchant.	23:48.751	95.068	Wednesday 2nd September		Yes*
26	79	Henry Bell	Honda/	23:52.612	94.811	Friday 28th August (Lightwe		Yes*
27	90	Philip Munday*	Honda/Birwin Motorcycles	24:01.688	94.215	Wednesday 2nd September		Yes*
28	#82	Michel Guillet*	Honda/	24:10.187	93.662	Monday 31st August (Newc		Yes*
29	70	Kevin Murphy	Honda/	24:14.590	93.379	Saturday 29th August (Light		Yes*
30	75	Adrian Morris	Yamaha/Adrian Morris Racing	24:18.942	93.100	Monday 31st August (Light		Yes*
31	#76	Derek Wilkie*	Kawasaki/Self Funded - open to of	24:34.731	92.104	Monday 31st August (Newc		Yes*
					0			

0

Wed Sep 2 16:14:16 2015 Page 1 of 2

*Qualified status may change



Manx Grand Prix Supporters Club Lightweight Qualifying - All Sessions

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Wed Sep 2 16:14:16 2015 Page 2 of 2